Climate Change and Extreme Weather Adaptation Options for
Transportation Assets in the Bay Area Pilot Project

PROPOSERS’ CONFERENCE, AUGUST 15, 2013

ATTENDEES

NAME AGENCY E-MAL
Joe LaClair BCDC joel@bcdc.ca.gov
Tian Feng BART tfeng@bart.gov
Amy Lopez Kittelson alopez@kittelson.com
Tiffany Batac Parsons Brinckerhoff batac@pbworld.com
Stephen Burges Arup Stephen.burges@arup.com
Andy Thompson Arup Andy.thompson@arup.com
Rich Shinn Iteris ris@iteris.com
Emily Rowan ICF Emily.Rowan@icfi.com

Heather Phillips

Ascent Environmental

Heather.phillips@ascentenvironmental.com

Kris May

AECOM

krismay@aecom.com

Peter Wijsman Arcadis Peter.wijsman@arcadis.com
Jessica Ludy Arcadis Jessica.ludy@arcadis.com
Jeanny Wang EcoWang/Sound Watershed | Jeannywm@gmail.com
Kirsten Leising kirstenleising@yahoo.com
Francis Lo TY Lin Francis.lo@tylin.com
Steven Messner Next Plan Steven.d.messner@live.com
Laura Moran Environ Imoran@environcorp.com
Dick Fahey Caltrans Dick.fahey@dot.c.gov
Stephen Yokoi Caltrans Stephen.yokoi@dot.ca.gov
Wendy Goodfriend | BCDC wendyg@bcdc.ca.gov
Tracy Bartlett NCE tbartlett@ncenet.com

Rich Walter ICF Rich.walter@icfi.com
Patricia Berryhill ESA p.berryhill@esassoc.com

Emily Straley

Schaaf + Wheeler

estraley@swsv.com




